Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

AFOX GEFORCE GT610 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AF610-
2048D3L5)

AFOX RX580 8GB GDDR5 256Bit (AFRX580-
8192D5H1-V2)

AFOX GEFORCE GT610 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AF610-
2048D3L7-V6) (LP)

AFOX RX580 8GB GDDR5 256Bit (AFRX580-
8192D5H3-V3)

Marka

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

24,96 USD

93,60 USD

23,92 USD

93,60 USD



